MBA
Automat - Frame Kit Struts
See PDF file in FTP Directory for more information. Educational tool suitable for mechanical teaching institutions.
12.7mm Hollow Square with 4mm holes spaced at 12.7mm intervals.
End holes are 6.5mm from edge.
Aluminium Decorative Anodised.
Length mm Holes per side Nr.Part Number
Automat - Frame Kit Struts
inches
38.00 3.00# AFKS-038-03
1.496
51.00 4.00# AFKS-051-04
2.008
63.00 5.00# AFKS-063-05
2.480
76.00 6.00# AFKS-076-06
2.992
Page 1 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Length mm Holes per side Nr.Part Number
Automat - Frame Kit Struts
inches
89.00 7.00# AFKS-089-07
3.504
102.00 8.00# AFKS-102-08
4.016
115.00 9.00# AFKS-115-09
4.528
128.00 10.00# AFKS-128-10
5.039
140.00 11.00# AFKS-140-11
5.512
153.00 12.00# AFKS-153-12
6.024
165.00 13.00# AFKS-165-13
6.496
191.00 15.00# AFKS-191-15
7.520
204.00 16.00# AFKS-204-16
8.031
229.00 18.00# AFKS-229-18
9.016
Page 2 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Length mm Holes per side Nr.Part Number
Automat - Frame Kit Struts
inches
292.00 23.00# AFKS-292-23
11.496
356.00 28.00# AFKS-356-28
14.016
419.00 33.00# AFKS-419-33
16.496
Page 3 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au